

SOUTH INDIA PROJECTS LIMITED

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND THREE MONTHS ENDED 30th JUNE, 2014

(Rs. In Lakhs)

Particulars	3 months ended (30/06/2014)	3 months ended (31/03/2014)	3 months ended (30/06/2013)	Previous accounting year ended (31/03/2014)
	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
1. (a) Net Sales/Income from Operations	22.50	71.34	3.05	70.62
(b) Other Operating Income	0.00	-	0.00	5.67
Total Income	22.50	71.34	3.05	76.29
2. Expenditure	-	0.12	5.00	5.12
a. Increase/decrease in stock in trade and work in progress	-	-	-	-
b. Consumption of raw materials	-	-	-	3.85
c. Purchase of traded goods	-	1.00	-	1.71
d. Employees cost	-	0.50	0.30	7.71
e. Depreciation	8.90	0.47	-	-
f. Other expenditure	-	-	-	-
Total Expenditure	8.90	2.09	5.30	18.39
3. Profit from Operations before Other Income, Interest and Exceptional Items (1-2)	13.60	69.25	(2.25)	57.90
4. Other Income	-	-	-	-
5. Profit before Interest and Exceptional Items (3+4)	13.60	69.25	(2.25)	57.90
6. Interest	-	-	-	-
7. Profit after Interest but before Exceptional Items (5-6)	13.60	69.25	(2.25)	57.90
8. Exceptional items	-	-	-	-
9. Profit (+)/ Loss (-) from Ordinary Activities before tax (7+8)	13.60	69.25	(2.25)	57.90
10. Tax expense	0.00	13.78	0.00	15.78
11. Net Profit (+)/ Loss (-) from Ordinary Activities after tax (9-10)	13.60	55.47	(2.25)	42.12
12. Extraordinary Item	-	-	-	-
13. Net Profit(+)/ Loss(-) for the period (11-12)	13.60	55.47	(2.25)	42.12
14. Paid-up equity share capital (equity shares of Rs. 10/- each)	303.34	199.57	199.57	199.57
15. Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of previous accounting year	-	-	-	-
16. Earnings Per Share (EPS)	0.45	3.47	(0.11)	2.90

REGD. OFF. : 5 & 6 FANCY LANE, 8TH FLOOR, KOLKATA - 700 001, INDIA
 PHONE : 4006-9762/9740 ● FAX : 4006-9762
 E-mail : siplandjbpl@yahoo.co.in
 CIN No: L45209WB1981PLC034342



a) Basic and diluted EPS before Extraordinary items for the period, for the year to date and for the previous year (not to be annualized)				
b) Basic and diluted EPS after Extraordinary items for the period, for the year to date and for the previous year (not to be annualized)	-	-	-	-
17. Public Shareholding				
- No. of shares	7,58,349	4,98,913	5,780	4,98,913
- Percentage of shareholding	25.00	25.00	0.29	25.00
18. Promoters and promoter group Shareholding **				
a) Pledged/Encumbered				
- Number of shares	-	-	-	-
- Percentage of shares (as a % of the total shareholding of promoter and promoter group)	-	-	-	-
- Percentage of shares (as a % of the total share capital of the company)	-	-	-	-
b) Non-encumbered				
- Number of Shares				
- Percentage of shares (as a % of the total shareholding of promoter and promoter group)	22,75,039 100.00	14,96,737 100.00	19,89,870 100.00	14,96,737 100.00
- Percentage of shares (as a % of the total share capital of the company)	75.00	75.00	99.71	75.00

Information on Investor Complaints pursuant to Clause 41 of the Listing Agreement for the three months period ended June, 2014:

Nature of Investment Complaint	Opening Balance	Additions	Disposed	Balance
N.A.	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil

Notes:

- The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 13.08.2014 and the same is duly reviewed by the Statutory Auditor of the Company.
- The Company has only one business segment and as such segment reporting as required by Accounting Standard 17 is not applicable.

Place: Kolkata
Date: 13.08.2014

For South India Projects Limited
Sd/-
Akash Tantia
(Director)
DIN:00489702

